
Fox Tech Magnets & Advanced Learning Academy 

Community & Principal’s Coffee Dates 

 

Friday, October 21: Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

                                     

Friday, November 4: Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

●​ Featuring: Fox Tech Mariachi  

 

Tuesday, November 15: Principal’s Coffee @ ALA on Euclid 9 AM  

 

Friday, December 2:  Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

 

Friday, January 6:  Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

 

Friday, January 27:  Principal’s Coffee @ ALA on Euclid 9 AM  

 

Friday, February 3: Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

 

 

 

Friday, March 10:  Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

●​ Update from San Antonio River Authority 

            

Thursday, March 23: ALA on Euclid Bike Rodeo 

 

Friday, April 7:  Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

 

Monday, April 17: Principal’s Coffee @ ALA on Euclid 9 AM  

 

Friday, May 5:  Principal’s Coffee @ Fox Tech 9 AM 

 

 

  

 


